
Project: Treatment Chemicals
Project Number: B-52-23
Bid Opening (Time/Date): 3pm,Wednesday, January 10, 2024

Company/Address
Phone No.

Fax No. Price
Haviland
421 Ann St. SW
Grand Rapids, MI 49504

616-361-6691
$1,398.50/dry ton 

delivered
($.2867/wet lb.)

Bulk Ferric Chloride 38-42%
4000 gallons per delivery 

(45,000/lb.)
Kemira Water Solutions
4321 W. 6th St.
Lawrence, KS 66049

785-842-7427 $1,440.00/dry ton 
delivered

Ferric Chloride
48,000 dry lbs min quantity               

Term Feb. 1, 2024 - Jan. 34, 2025

PVS Technologies, Inc.
10900 Harper Ave.
Detroit, MI 48213

313-921-1200 $1,430.00/dry ton 
delivered

Ferric Chloride 37-42%
45,000 wet lbs min quantity                      

Term Jan. 10, 2024 - Dec. 31, 2024 
Firm

Pencco, Inc.
PO Box 600
San Felipe, TX 77473

978-885-0005

City of Sault Ste. Marie, Michigan
City Clerk's Office

Bid Tabulation

 Notice of No Bid Submission 


	Final Bids

